
COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
TEMUSSI SERGIO ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 30,25
RINA CARMINE BARI-ANCONA 28,6
GIGANTI DONATO A. ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 27,85
DE ROSA GIANFRANCO ROMA-ANCONA 27,7
BARBONI RAFFAELE C. ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 25,45
DESIANTE DOMENICA ROMA-TRIESTE-ANCONA 24,7
GENTILE PAOLO ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 24,6
BASILE FRANCESCO BARI-ANCONA 22,28
CUCCHI CLAUDIA ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 21,58
RUGGERI SIMONETTA ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 16,43
PAESANO PAOLA ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 14,75
MONGELLI LAURA ANCONA-ROMA 12,7
BOTTA GIOVANNI ROMA-ANCONA-FIUMICINO 12,62
BRUNONI SIMONE ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 12,4
FARINA CECILIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 11
MANGINELLI TERESA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 10,3
SPEDALIERE MAURO ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 8,85
GRECO COSIMO ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 7,73
ANTONINI ANTONIO ROMA-ANCONA-MILANO UVAC 6,5
SANSO' GIUSEPPE ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 6,3
SABBATANI GIANLUCA BOLOGNA-ANCONA 6,1
DONA' GIOVANNA ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 6,05
POLONARA ALBERTO ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 6
DE GENNARO DOROTEA ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 5,85
ORLANDO FIORENZA ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 5,1
IZZI GILBERTO ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 4,6
BOSSOLETTI MORENO ANCONA 4,5
BRANCATO ALBA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 4,5
BACCHIOCCHI FEDERICO ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 4,4
BREGOLI MARCO E. ROMA-MILANO UVAC-ANCONA 4,1
LOGOLUSO CLELIA ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 3,5
MACRI' SALVATORE ROMA -ANCONA-FIUMICINO 3,3
MACCIONI UBALDO ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 2,75
PIERPAOLI TANIA ANCONA-BOLOGNA 2,5
DE CINQUE GIUSEPPE ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 2,5
CAPODIFERRO MILVA ROMA-ANCONA-TRIESTE 2
BARTOLUCCI EMILIANA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 2
CARIELLO GAETANO ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 1,6
FANELLI MARIO M. ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 1,5
SARNO MICHELE ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 1,5
VIOLA ANTONELLO ROMA-ANCONA-FIUMICINO 1,5



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
PERRONE PAOLA ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 30,9
RINA CARMINE BARI-ANCONA 28,6
GENTILE PAOLO ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 28,1
GIGANTI DONATO A. ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 27,85
FAILLONE MARIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BARI 26,5
MONGELLI ONOFRIO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 24
BASILE FRANCESCO BARI-ANCONA 22,28
SIMONETTI PASQUALE ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 19,2
MATERA VINCENZO ROMA-BARI 17,4
LOSACCO GIUSEPPE ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 17,05
PAESANO PAOLA ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 14,75
AUGELLI RAFFAELLA ROMA-BARI-BOLOGNA 14,45
SCUTARI VINCENZO ROMA-BOLOGNA-BARI 13,7
PINTO ORNELLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 12,75
ARMENISE FRANCESCO ROMA-BARI 10,15
DI LEO LUIGI BARI 9,13
PALOMBA STEFANO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 9,05
TOZZI MARA ROMA-BARI-TORINO 7,75
GRECO COSIMO ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 7,73
PANEBIANCO ROSANNA ROMA-BARI-TORINO 7,7
VELLA ALESSANDRO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 7,45
MAZZARONE FRANCESCA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 7,25
AMBROSIO NICOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 7,1
MELILLO CARMINE G. ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 6,65
ROTILI FABRIZIA ROMA-BARI-TRIESTE 6,4
SANSO' GIUSEPPE ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 6,3
MASSARO MARIO ROMA-BARI-LA SPEZIA 6
MACRI' EUGENIO F. ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 6
DE GENNARO DOROTEA ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 5,85
STALLONE FILOMENA ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 5
VENTRE CLARA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 4,3
PALERMO PAOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 4
PEZZULLA FRANCESCO BARI-BOLOGNA 4
BRAY ORAZIO ROMA-BARI-TRIESTE 4
LOGOLUSO CLELIA ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 3,5
MATRELLA ROSANNA ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 3,2
BENEDETTI MARIA ROMA-BARI-VERONA 3,1
AMMIRABILE MANUELA ROMA-BARI-TORINO 3
BLASUCCI GERARDO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 2,7
NAPPO CIRO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 2,2
PINTIMALLI ANTONIO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-BARI 2,1
MAROTTA MASSIMO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 2
AMBROSINO ALFONSO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 2
CARIELLO GAETANO ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 1,6
MONTESANO BENITO BARI 1,5
LAMANNA VINCENZO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-BARI 1,5
MONFORTE ANTONIO ROMA-BARI-PROSECCO 1,5



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
BARBONI RAFFAELE C. ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 25,45
LESIGNOLI ENRICO BOLOGNA-VERONA 22,3
CUCCHI CLAUDIA ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 21,58
NOBILE LUCA BOLOGNA-VERONA 20,45
RUGGERI SIMONETTA ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 16,43
RICCI GERMANINO BOLOGNA 15,65
AUGELLI RAFFAELLA ROMA-BARI-BOLOGNA 14,45
QUONDAMGIANDOMENICO RITA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 14,1
MAGNI ANTONELLA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BOLOGNA 14,05
SCUTARI VINCENZO ROMA-BOLOGNA-BARI 13,7
SEBASTIO GIULIA ROMA-BOLOGNA-LINATE 12,45
BRUNONI SIMONE ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 12,4
BARONTINI FILIPPO ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BOLOGNA 9,35
ZAMPETTI ANTONIO ROMA-BOLOGNA-VERONA 8,82
ROSSI ROSSANA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 8,3
CAVALLI LYDIA ROMA-BOLOGNA-VERONA 6,75
ANICHINI LAURA BOLOGNA 6,7
ANTONELLI ANDREA ROMA-BOLOGNA 6,3
SABBATANI GIANLUCA BOLOGNA-ANCONA 6,1
DONA' GIOVANNA ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 6,05
ORLANDO FIORENZA ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 5,1
IZZI GILBERTO ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 4,6
GALLO MARIAROSARIA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 4,55
MARTELLI BONESSI MASSIMILIANO BOLOGNA-VERONA 4,5
BACCHIOCCHI FEDERICO ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 4,4
MARINO ANGELA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BOLOGNA 4,1
GILLI GIANLUCA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 4
RUZZON BARBARA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 4
PEZZULLA FRANCESCO BARI-BOLOGNA 4
MACRI' ROBERTA BOLOGNA-ROMA 3,55
SCARPELLI GIUSEPPE ROMA-BOLOGNA 3,1
ORLANDO ERIKA BOLOGNA-VERONA 2,7
CESSI ENRICO BOLOGNA 2,6
PIERPAOLI TANIA ANCONA-BOLOGNA 2,5
MICHETTI ANNA LISA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BOLOGNA 2,45
MANGIA GIAMPIETRO ROMA-BOLOGNA-VERONA 2
LAQUINTANA CONCETTA ROMA-VERONA-BOLOGNA 2
VITULANO PIETRO ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BOLOGNA 2
CASTAGLIUOLO PASQUALINO ROMA-BOLOGNA 2
BARTOCCIONI STEFANO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BOLOGNA 1,6
CASTELLITTO CHRISTINE BOLOGNA 1,51
FANELLI MARIO M. ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 1,5
VEZZANI CLAUDIO BOLOGNA-VERONA 0



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
FACCINI MARIA TERESA VENEZIA 26,1
ZOPPI MORENA VERONA-VENEZIA 19,5
VADALA' CLAUDIO ROMA-TRIESTE-VENEZIA 25,5
COSTA MAURIZIO GORIZIA-VENEZIA 28,1
LUCCHESI LAURA VENEZIA-VERONA 1,5
CASIERI ALESSANDRA ROMA-MALPENSA-VENEZIA 4
BESACCHI MARA ROMA-VERONA-VENEZIA 0



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
CUTTONE FRANCESCO PROSECCO-TRIESTE 26
BIGOT ALBERTA ROMA-TRIESTE-GORIZIA 25,9
LO PRESTI ANTONIO ROMA-TRIESTE-PROSECCO 25,6
VADALA' CLAUDIO ROMA-TRIESTE-VENEZIA 25,5
DESIANTE DOMENICA ROMA-TRIESTE-ANCONA 24,7
COSTANZO CALOGERO ROMA--TRIESTE-PROSECCO 18
PICCOLI LUIGI PROSECCO-TRIESTE 17,15
CAMMISA ANGELA ROMA-PROSECCO-TRIESTE 10,05
MAGGIO ANTONINO PROSECCO-TRIESTE-GORIZIA 9,15
ROTILI FABRIZIA ROMA-BARI-TRIESTE 6,4
RUBELLI MARCO ROMA-TRIESTE-MILANO 4,9
BRAY ORAZIO ROMA-BARI-TRIESTE 4
CAPODIFERRO MILVA ROMA-ANCONA-TRIESTE 2
DE BENEDITTIS VITTORIA ROMA-PROSECCO-TRIESTE 1,5



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
CUTTONE FRANCESCO PROSECCO-TRIESTE 26
BIGOT ALBERTA ROMA-TRIESTE-GORIZIA 25,9
LO PRESTI ANTONIO ROMA-TRIESTE-PROSECCO 25,6
VADALA' CLAUDIO ROMA-TRIESTE-VENEZIA 25,5
DESIANTE DOMENICA ROMA-TRIESTE-ANCONA 24,7
COSTANZO CALOGERO ROMA--TRIESTE-PROSECCO 18
PICCOLI LUIGI PROSECCO-TRIESTE 17,15
CAMMISA ANGELA ROMA-PROSECCO-TRIESTE 10,05
MAGGIO ANTONINO PROSECCO-TRIESTE-GORIZIA 9,15
ROTILI FABRIZIA ROMA-BARI-TRIESTE 6,4
RUBELLI MARCO ROMA-TRIESTE-MILANO 4,9
BRAY ORAZIO ROMA-BARI-TRIESTE 4
CAPODIFERRO MILVA ROMA-ANCONA-TRIESTE 2
DE BENEDITTIS VITTORIA ROMA-PROSECCO-TRIESTE 1,5



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
VALTORTA ANGELO TORINO-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 30,2
MEAGLIA CRISTIANA ROMA-TORINO 28
FEDERICI MARIA TERESA ROMA-TORINO-PROSECCO 27,5
CHIUSANO GABRIELLA ROMA-TORINO-LA SPEZIA 26,6
MELCHIORRE FELICE TORINO 22,3
OLDANO FRANCA TORINO-POLLEIN 13,3
TOZZI MARA ROMA-BARI-TORINO 7,75
PANEBIANCO ROSANNA ROMA-BARI-TORINO 7,7
LUCANGELI CHIARA ROMA-FIUMICINO-TORINO 7,65
MANUNTA ALBERTO ROMA-FIUMICINO-TORINO 7,5
ARDUINO DANIELA TORINO 6,5
BORLA GIOVANNI ROMA-TORINO-MALPENSA 4,75
MOLINO FEDERICO ROMA-POLLEIN-TORINO 4
GOTELLI SILVIA ADRIANA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-TORINO 3,5
AMMIRABILE MANUELA ROMA-BARI-TORINO 3
ARDIZZONE MICHELE MALPENSA-TORINO 2,5
FERRARIS ANNA LISA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-TORINO 2,1
RUCLI PATRIZIA ROMA-TORINO-MALPENSA 2,1
GIANA STEFANIA MALPENSA-TORINO 1,5
FORTE DELIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-TORINO 1,5



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
RIGGIO GIUSEPPE ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 31,45
PERRONE PAOLA ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 30,9
TEMUSSI SERGIO ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 30,25
LEDIANI GIUSEPPE ROMA-FIUMICINO 30,05
GENTILE PAOLO ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 28,1
MEAGLIA CRISTIANA ROMA-TORINO 28
GIGANTI DONATO A. ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 27,85
DE ROSA GIANFRANCO ROMA-ANCONA 27,7
FEDERICI MARIA TERESA ROMA-TORINO-PROSECCO 27,5
CHIUSANO GABRIELLA ROMA-TORINO-LA SPEZIA 26,6
FAILLONE MARIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BARI 26,5
COZZA FRANCESCO ROMA 26,5
MAURO PANTALEO ROMA-FIUMICINO 26
BIGOT ALBERTA ROMA-TRIESTE-GORIZIA 25,9
LO PRESTI ANTONIO ROMA-TRIESTE-PROSECCO 25,6
MARTINELLI CHIARA FIUMICINO-ROMA 25,5
LUPI RICCARDO ROMA-FIUMICINO 25,5
VADALA' CLAUDIO ROMA-TRIESTE-VENEZIA 25,5
BARBONI RAFFAELE C. ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 25,45
REITANO MARIA E. ROMA-FIUMICINO 25,08
DESIANTE DOMENICA ROMA-TRIESTE-ANCONA 24,7
MONGELLI ONOFRIO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 24
RIZZI PAOLO ROMA-GORIZIA-PROSECCO 23,95
VOLTERRANI ANDREA ROMA-FIUMICINO 23,4
DEBIDDA PIETRO ROMA-LA SPEZIA-FIUMICINO 23,1
POLICRITI GIUSEPPE ROMA-GIOIA TAURO 22,6
ACCETTA VITO ROMA-GORIZIA-MALPENSA 22,5
CUCCHI CLAUDIA ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 21,58
SIMONETTI PASQUALE ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 19,2
GLORIOSO NATALE S. ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 19,15
COSTANZO CALOGERO ROMA--TRIESTE-PROSECCO 18
MATERA VINCENZO ROMA-BARI 17,4
LOSACCO GIUSEPPE ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 17,05
FUNGAROLI VINCENZO ROMA-GORIZIA-MALPENSA 16,95
BERSELLI LINO ROMA 16,9
CACCIA GIUSEPPE ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MALPENSA 16,75
RUGGERI SIMONETTA ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 16,43

BRUZZANITI ANTONIO ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 15,9

TOCCACIELI SIMONA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 15,7
GUARNIERI GIOACCHINO ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 15,2
PAESANO PAOLA ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 14,75
AUGELLI RAFFAELLA ROMA-BARI-BOLOGNA 14,45

QUONDAM GIANDOMENICO RITA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 14,1
MAGNI ANTONELLA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BOLOGNA 14,05
FERRARINI NICOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-LA SPEZIA 13,95
SCUTARI VINCENZO ROMA-BOLOGNA-BARI 13,7
FIANNACCA CATERINA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO 13,2
CECIO LIDIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-GORIZIA 13,15
PINTO ORNELLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 12,75
MONGELLI LAURA ANCONA-ROMA 12,7



BOTTA GIOVANNI ROMA-ANCONA-FIUMICINO 12,62
SEBASTIO GIULIA ROMA-BOLOGNA-LINATE 12,45
BRUNONI SIMONE ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 12,4
ARAVECCHIA MARCO ROMA-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 11,95
BONVICINI DANIELA ROMA-FIUMICINO 11,95

GRIGNANI FRANCESCA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 11,45
FARINA CECILIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 11
MANGINELLI TERESA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 10,3
GIOVANNINI GIULIA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 10,3
ARMENISE FRANCESCO ROMA-BARI 10,15
CAMMISA ANGELA ROMA-PROSECCO-TRIESTE 10,05
MATASSA ROSALBA ROMA-FIUMICINO 9,5
BARONTINI FILIPPO ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BOLOGNA 9,35
PIERUCCI DOMITILLA ROMA-PROSECCO-MALPENSA 9,1
PALOMBA STEFANO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 9,05
CRUCITTI GIULIA ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 9
BIASUTTI ELENA ROMA-PROSECCO-GORIZIA 9
SINNA DANIEL ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 8,95
SPEDALIERE MAURO ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 8,85
ZAMPETTI ANTONIO ROMA-BOLOGNA-VERONA 8,82
ROSSI ROSSANA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 8,3
CURRO' VITTORIA ROMA-PALERMO-MILANO UVAC 8,3
POLASTRI GIANNI ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 8,2
PESAVENTO VALERIO ROMA-MALPENSA 7,8
TOZZI MARA ROMA-BARI-TORINO 7,75
SALVO TERESA ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 7,75
GRECO COSIMO ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 7,73
BILETTA MARCO ROMA-PROSECCO-GORIZIA 7,7
PANEBIANCO ROSANNA ROMA-BARI-TORINO 7,7
LUCANGELI CHIARA ROMA-FIUMICINO-TORINO 7,65
MANUNTA ALBERTO ROMA-FIUMICINO-TORINO 7,5

CABIGLIERA ANGELINA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 7,5
NANNIPIERI ANNA LIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MALPENSA 7,45
VELLA ALESSANDRO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 7,45
DE SANTIS ANNA MARIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MALPENSA 7,3

LA SPINA
GIUSEPPE 
ANTONIO ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 7,3

MAZZARONE FRANCESCA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 7,25

RIVELLINI GENNARO ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 7,25
AMBROSIO NICOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 7,1

PUGLISI
MARIA 
CONCETTA ROMA-CATANIA 7

CAVALLI LYDIA ROMA-BOLOGNA-VERONA 6,75

MELILLO
CARMINE 
GIULIO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 6,65

L'ABBATE LUIGI OSCAR ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 6,65
ANTONINI ANTONIO ROMA-ANCONA-MILANO UVAC 6,5
MENGHI ALESSANDRA ROMA-GORIZIA-PROSECCO 6,5
ZAPPALA' SEBASTIANO ROMA-MALPENSA-PROSECCO 6,4
ROTILI FABRIZIA ROMA-BARI-TRIESTE 6,4
DI GUIDA FRANCESCO ROMA-FIUMICINO 6,35



SANSO' GIUSEPPE ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 6,3
ANTONELLI ANDREA ROMA-BOLOGNA 6,3
CELLESI EMMA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-FIUMICINO 6,25
LOMBARDO PAOLO ROMA-CATANIA 6,2

FILIPPONI GIANPIERO ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 6,1
DONA' GIOVANNA ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 6,05

MACRI'
EUGENIO 
FRANCESCO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 6

MASSARO MARIO ROMA-BARI-LA SPEZIA 6

POLONARA ALBERTO
ROMA-ANCONA-
CAMPOGALLIANO 6

DE GENNARO DOROTEA ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 5,85
PELLEGRINI DANIELA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 5,83
VAIANA VINCENZO ROMA-PALERMO-FIUMICINO 5,45
MARTINOIA RAFFAELLA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 5,25
ORLANDO FIORENZA ROMA-ANCONA-BOLOGNA 5,1
PAPA MANLIO ROMA-FIUMICINO-MALPENSA 5
BARONCELLI ORIANA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-PROSECCO 5
STALLONE FILOMENA ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 5
DE PALMA DOMENICO ROMA-PROSECCO-GORIZIA 5

ROSSO FAUSTA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 4,95
RUBELLI MARCO ROMA-TRIESTE-MILANO 4,9
BORLA GIOVANNI ROMA-TORINO-MALPENSA 4,75
IZZI GILBERTO ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 4,6

GALLO MARIAROSARIA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 4,55
CARTA PATRIZIA ROMA-SASSARI 4,5
BRANCATO ALBA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 4,5

RATTEGNI GIOVANNI ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 4,5
DI COSMO ARMANDO ROMA-NAPOLI-BENEVENTO 4,45
BACCHIOCCHI FEDERICO ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 4,4
TASSONE PIETRO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-FIUMICINO 4,3
VENTRE CLARA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 4,3
MARINO ANGELA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BOLOGNA 4,1

BREGOLI
MARCO 
ENRICO ROMA-MILANO UVAC-ANCONA 4,1

MONNO ANNA ANTONIA ROMA 4,05
DE FALCO ANIELLO ROMA-FIUMICINO-MILANO UVAC 4,05
RUZZON BARBARA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 4
PALERMO PAOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 4
BALLERINI ALFREDO ROMA-FIUMICINO-LA SPEZIA 4

CAJA
ALFONSO 
CARLO ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 4

CASIERI ALESSANDRA ROMA-MALPENSA-VENEZIA 4
GILLI GIANLUCA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 4
MOLINO FEDERICO ROMA-POLLEIN-TORINO 4
BRAY ORAZIO ROMA-BARI-TRIESTE 4
LO SURDO LUCIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-VERONA 3,95
MARASCHI FRANCESCO ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 3,8
ORLANDO GASPARE ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 3,8



CAVALIERE LUCA ROMA-GORIZIA-PROSECCO 3,55
MACRI' ROBERTA BOLOGNA-ROMA 3,55

GOTELLI
SILVIA 
ADRIANA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-TORINO 3,5

LOGOLUSO CLELIA ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 3,5

BORDOGNA GIUSEPPE ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 3,5

FACCIN CHIARA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 3,5
CANNIZZARO FRANCESCO ROMA-PALERMO-PROSECCO 3,4
CADELANO TIZIANA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-FIUMICINO 3,3
MUNDO VINCENZO ROMA-FIUMICINO-PROSECCO 3,3
MACRI' SALVATORE ROMA -ANCONA-FIUMICINO 3,3
BROCCOLO PAOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-MALPENSA 3,25
MATRELLA ROSANNA ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 3,2
BENEDETTI MARIA ROMA-BARI-VERONA 3,1
RICCELLI EUGENIA ROMA-CATANIA-GIOIA TAURO 3,1
SCARPELLI GIUSEPPE ROMA-BOLOGNA 3,1
AMMIRABILE MANUELA ROMA-BARI-TORINO 3

LAMANNA
MARIA 
GIOVANNA ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-FIUMICINO 3

TADEO ROBERTO ROMA-VERONA-MALPENSA 3
MACCIONI UBALDO ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 2,75
BLASUCCI GERARDO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 2,7

GAMBUZZA GIOVANNI ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 2,6
MODESTO PAOLA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 2,5
DE CINQUE GIUSEPPE ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 2,5

DE CRISTOFARO
MARIA 
ROSARIA ROMA-FIUMICINO 2,5

TRIPOLI
DEAN ANTONIO 
VINCENZO ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 2,5

FASOLINO FRANCESCA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 2,5
MARINO FRANCESCO ROMA-FIUMICINO-GIOIA TAURO 2,5
MICHETTI ANNA LISA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BOLOGNA 2,45

ORSO

MARCO 
ANTONIO 
ALESSANDRO ROMA-FIUMICINO 2,38

ROSELLI LUISA ROMA-FIUMICINO-PROSECCO 2,35
CURCI DANIELA ROMA-FIUMICINO-GORIZIA 2,2
MONCADA CLAUDIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-CATANIA 2,2
NAPPO CIRO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 2,2
FERRARIS ANNA LISA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-TORINO 2,1
MESSINA SERAFINA ROMA-CATANIA-VERONA 2,1
PINTIMALLI ANTONIO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-BARI 2,1
RUCLI PATRIZIA ROMA-TORINO-MALPENSA 2,1
DOTTO GIULIO ROMA-CATANIA 2
MAROTTA MASSIMO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 2
CURATOLA CARMELO P. ROMA-FIUMICINO 2
MANGIA GIAMPIETRO ROMA-BOLOGNA-VERONA 2
LAQUINTANA CONCETTA ROMA-VERONA-BOLOGNA 2
VITULANO PIETRO ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BOLOGNA 2
CAPODIFERRO MILVA ROMA-ANCONA-TRIESTE 2



BARTOLUCCI EMILIANA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 2
AMBROSINO ALFONSO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 2

ARTURI
GIUSEPPE 
LUIGI GIOVANNI ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 2

CASTAGLIUOLO PASQUALINO ROMA-BOLOGNA 2
MURGIA ROSANNA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-PROSECCO 1,7
DE LUCA GIOVANNI ROMA-FIUMICINO-PROSECCO 1,7
FILIANOTI GIUSEPPINA ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-FIUMICINO 1,7
BARTOCCIONI STEFANO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BOLOGNA 1,6
DE ANGELIS ANTONINO ROMA-POLLEIN-PROSECCO 1,6
MERCOGLIANO FERDINANDO ROMA-MALPENSA-LINATE 1,6
CARIELLO GAETANO ROMA-BARI-ANCONA 1,6

MINOJA CLAUDIA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 1,5
TOSCANO VALERIO M. ROMA-PROSECCO-FIUMICINO 1,5
MONFORTE ANTONIO ROMA-BARI-PROSECCO 1,5
VIOLA ANTONELLO ROMA-ANCONA-FIUMICINO 1,5
MISTRETTA ANTONINO ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 1,5
LAMANNA VINCENZO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-BARI 1,5
CHICHIRICCO SUSANNA ROMA 1,5
FORTE DELIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-TORINO 1,5
BRUZZESE SANTINA ROMA-PROSECCO-MALPENSA 1,5
DE BENEDITTIS VITTORIA ROMA-PROSECCO-TRIESTE 1,5
LABBADIA TONINO ROMA-FIUMICINO 1,5
MAIELLO ALFREDO ROMA-PROSECCO-GORIZIA 1,5
TRIA MARIO ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 1,5
SARNO MICHELE ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 1,5

CIAPPARELLI MARTA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 1,5

FANELLI
MARIO 
MICHELE ROMA-BOLOGNA-ANCONA 1,5

PREITI ANTONIO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-CATANIA 1

TRIPODI
ANTONINO 
MARIO ROMA-FIUMICINO-PROSECCO 0,7

LUVERA' FRANCESCO G. ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 0,6
AMATO PAOLO ROMA-PROSECCO-FIUMICINO 0,5
PINTO PELLEGRINO ROMA 0,5
BESACCHI MARA ROMA-VERONA-VENEZIA 0
DE ROSE TULLIO LUIGI ROMA-FIUMICINO 0



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
ANDRI ELENA POLLEIN-VERONA 29,85
OLDANO FRANCA TORINO-POLLEIN 13,3
MOLINO FEDERICO ROMA-POLLEIN-TORINO 4
DE ANGELIS ANTONINO ROMA-POLLEIN-PROSECCO 1,6



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
RIGGIO GIUSEPPE ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 31,45
GLORIOSO NATALE S. ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 19,15
GUARNIERI GIOACCHINO ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 15,2
VELLA ANTONIO PALERMO-PROSECCO 9,15
CRUCITTI GIULIA ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 9
CURRO' VITTORIA ROMA-PALERMO-MILANO UVAC 8,3
SALVO TERESA ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 7,75
LA SPINA GIUSEPPE A. ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 7,3
L'ABBATE LUIGI OSCAR ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 6,65
VAIANA VINCENZO ROMA-PALERMO-FIUMICINO 5,45
CAJA ALFONSO C. ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 4
ORLANDO GASPARE ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 3,8
CANNIZZARO FRANCESCO ROMA-PALERMO-PROSECCO 3,4
BUSCEMI GIUSEPPE M. PALERMO-CATANIA 3,1
TRIA MARIO ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 1,5



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
VALTORTA ANGELO TORINO-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 30,2
COSTAMAGNA DANIELE MILANO UVAC-LA SPEZIA 23,6
LUCINI PAIONI ALBERTO L. MILANO UVAC 23,5
VILLA MAURIZIO MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 20,7
BRUZZANITI ANTONIO ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 15,9
TOCCACIELI SIMONA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 15,7
ARAVECCHIA MARCO ROMA-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 11,95
GRIGNANI FRANCESCA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 11,45
GIOVANNINI GIULIA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 10,3
SINNA DANIEL ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 8,95
CURRO' VITTORIA ROMA-PALERMO-MILANO UVAC 8,3
POLASTRI GIANNI ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 8,2
GREGORETTI LUCILLA MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 8,03
MAGISTRALI CHIARA MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 7,85
CABIGLIERA ANGELINA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 7,5
RIVELLINI GENNARO ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 7,25
ANTONINI ANTONIO ROMA-ANCONA-MILANO UVAC 6,5
FILIPPONI GIANPIERO ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 6,1
PELLEGRINI DANIELA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 5,83
MISSAGLIA ANGELO A. MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 5,25
MARTINOIA RAFFAELLA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 5,25
ROSSO FAUSTA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 4,95
FORNARA VINCENZO LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 4,85
RATTEGNI GIOVANNI ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 4,5
BREGOLI MARCO E. ROMA-MILANO UVAC-ANCONA 4,1
DE FALCO ANIELLO ROMA-FIUMICINO-MILANO UVAC 4,05
MARASCHI FRANCESCO ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 3,8
FACCIN CHIARA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 3,5
BORDOGNA GIUSEPPE ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 3,5
GAMBUZZA GIOVANNI ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 2,6
BONANDRINI ELENA MILANO UVAC-LINATE 2,54
MODESTO PAOLA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 2,5
FASOLINO FRANCESCA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 2,5
RUSSO PAOLO MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 2,5
TRIPOLI DEAN A. V. ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 2,5
FERRARIS ANNA LISA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-TORINO 2,1
ARTURI GIUSEPPE L. G. ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 2
PASI ROBERTA MILANO UVAC-LINATE 1,7
CARUBBI GIORGIO MILANO UVAC-LINATE 1,55
CIAPPARELLI MARTA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 1,5
MINOJA CLAUDIA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 1,5
MISTRETTA ANTONINO ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 1,5
LUVERA' FRANCESCO G. ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 0,6
MEREGALLI GIUSEPPE M. MILANO UVAC-LINATE 0,5



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
ACCETTA VITO ROMA-GORIZIA-MALPENSA 22,5
VILLA MAURIZIO MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 20,7
FUNGAROLI VINCENZO ROMA-GORIZIA-MALPENSA 16,95
CACCIA GIUSEPPE ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MALPENSA 16,75
BRUZZANITI ANTONIO ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 15,9
TOCCACIELI SIMONA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 15,7
FALCONE MARIA GIROLAMA LINATE-MALPENSA 11,98
GRIGNANI FRANCESCA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 11,45
PIERUCCI DOMITILLA ROMA-PROSECCO-MALPENSA 9,1
GREGORETTI LUCILLA MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 8,03
MAGISTRALI CHIARA MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 7,85
PESAVENTO VALERIO ROMA-MALPENSA 7,8
CABIGLIERA ANGELINA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 7,5
NANNIPIERI ANNA LIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MALPENSA 7,45
DE SANTIS ANNA MARIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MALPENSA 7,3
RIVELLINI GENNARO ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 7,25
ZAPPALA' SEBASTIANO ROMA-MALPENSA-PROSECCO 6,4
FILIPPONI GIANPIERO ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 6,1
MISSAGLIA ANGELO A. MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 5,25
PAPA MANLIO ROMA-FIUMICINO-MALPENSA 5
ROSSO FAUSTA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 4,95
BORLA GIOVANNI ROMA-TORINO-MALPENSA 4,75
RATTEGNI GIOVANNI ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 4,5
CASIERI ALESSANDRA ROMA-MALPENSA-VENEZIA 4
FACCIN CHIARA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 3,5
BORDOGNA GIUSEPPE ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 3,5
BROCCOLO PAOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-MALPENSA 3,25
TADEO ROBERTO ROMA-VERONA-MALPENSA 3
GAMBUZZA GIOVANNI ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 2,6
TRIPOLI DEAN A. V. ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 2,5
RUSSO PAOLO MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 2,5
ARDIZZONE MICHELE MALPENSA-TORINO 2,5
RUCLI PATRIZIA ROMA-TORINO-MALPENSA 2,1
ARTURI GIUSEPPE L. G.I ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 2
MERCOGLIANO FERDINANDO ROMA-MALPENSA-LINATE 1,6
MINOJA CLAUDIA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-MALPENSA 1,5
GIANA STEFANIA MALPENSA-TORINO 1,5
CIAPPARELLI MARTA ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 1,5
BRUZZESE SANTINA ROMA-PROSECCO-MALPENSA 1,5
LUVERA' FRANCESCO G. ROMA-MALPENSA-MILANO UVAC 0,6



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
VALTORTA ANGELO TORINO-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 30,2
SEBASTIO GIULIA ROMA-BOLOGNA-LINATE 12,45
FALCONE MARIA G. LINATE-MALPENSA 11,98
ARAVECCHIA MARCO ROMA-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 11,95
GIOVANNINI GIULIA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 10,3
SINNA DANIEL ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 8,95
POLASTRI GIANNI ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 8,2
MARTINOIA RAFFAELLA ROMA-MILANO UVAC-LINATE 5,25
MARASCHI FRANCESCO ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 3,8
BONANDRINI ELENA MILANO UVAC-LINATE 2,54
PASI ROBERTA MILANO UVAC-LINATE 1,7
MERCOGLIANO FERDINANDO ROMA-MALPENSA-LINATE 1,6
CARUBBI GIORGIO MILANO UVAC-LINATE 1,55
MISTRETTA ANTONINO ROMA-LINATE-MILANO UVAC 1,5
MEREGALLI GIUSEPPE M. MILANO UVAC-LINATE 0,5



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
CARPINO MILENA C. R. LA SPEZIA 26,7
CHIUSANO GABRIELLA ROMA-TORINO-LA SPEZIA 26,6
FAILLONE MARIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BARI 26,5
COSTAMAGNA DANIELE MILANO UVAC-LA SPEZIA 23,6
DEBIDDA PIETRO ROMA-LA SPEZIA-FIUMICINO 23,1
BARDELLINI LUISA LA SPEZIA 20
CACCIA GIUSEPPE ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MALPENSA 16,75
MAGNI ANTONELLA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BOLOGNA 14,05
FERRARINI NICOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-LA SPEZIA 13,95
FIANNACCA CATERINA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO 13,2
BARONTINI FILIPPO ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BOLOGNA 9,35
NANNIPIERI ANNA LIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MALPENSA 7,45
DE SANTIS ANNA MARIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MALPENSA 7,3
CELLESI EMMA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-FIUMICINO 6,25
MASSARO MARIO ROMA-BARI-LA SPEZIA 6
PELLEGRINI DANIELA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 5,83
BARONCELLI ORIANA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-PROSECCO 5
FORNARA VINCENZO LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 4,85
BALLERINI ALFREDO ROMA-FIUMICINO-LA SPEZIA 4
LO SURDO LUCIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-VERONA 3,95
GOTELLI SILVIA A. ROMA-LA SPEZIA-TORINO 3,5
CADELANO TIZIANA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-FIUMICINO 3,3
MODESTO PAOLA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 2,5
FASOLINO FRANCESCA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-MILANO UVAC 2,5
VITULANO PIETRO ROMA-LA SPEZIA-BOLOGNA 2
MURGIA ROSANNA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-PROSECCO 1,7



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
COSTA MAURIZIO GORIZIA-VENEZIA 28,1
GIORIETTO FRANCO PROSECCO-GORIZIA 26,7
FONTANA CHIARA GORIZIA 26
BIGOT ALBERTA ROMA-TRIESTE-GORIZIA 25,9
PALEI MANLIO PROSECCO-GORIZIA 25,7
PLAINO ELISA GORIZIA-PROSECCO 25,5
RIZZI PAOLO ROMA-GORIZIA-PROSECCO 23,95
ACCETTA VITO ROMA-GORIZIA-MALPENSA 22,5
FUNGAROLI VINCENZO ROMA-GORIZIA-MALPENSA 16,95
CECIO LIDIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-GORIZIA 13,15
MAGGIO ANTONINO PROSECCO-TRIESTE-GORIZIA 9,15
BIASUTTI ELENA ROMA-PROSECCO-GORIZIA 9
BILETTA MARCO ROMA-PROSECCO-GORIZIA 7,7
MENGHI ALESSANDRA ROMA-GORIZIA-PROSECCO 6,5
DE PALMA DOMENICO ROMA-PROSECCO-GORIZIA 5
CAVALIERE LUCA ROMA-GORIZIA-PROSECCO 3,55
CURCI DANIELA ROMA-FIUMICINO-GORIZIA 2,2
MAIELLO ALFREDO ROMA-PROSECCO-GORIZIA 1,5



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
POLICRITI GIUSEPPE ROMA-GIOIA TAURO 22,6
DE FRANCO SALVATORE PROSECCO-GIOIA TAURO 18,9
AMATO MARCELLO GIOIA TAURO-CATANIA 6,8
TASSONE PIETRO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-FIUMICINO 4,3
RICCELLI EUGENIA ROMA-CATANIA-GIOIA TAURO 3,1
LAMANNA MARIA G. ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-FIUMICINO 3
MARINO FRANCESCO ROMA-FIUMICINO-GIOIA TAURO 2,5
PINTIMALLI ANTONIO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-BARI 2,1
FILIANOTI GIUSEPPINA ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-FIUMICINO 1,7
LAMANNA VINCENZO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-BARI 1,5
PREITI ANTONIO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-CATANIA 1



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
PERRONE PAOLA ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 30,9
TEMUSSI SERGIO ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 30,25
LEDIANI GIUSEPPE ROMA-FIUMICINO 30,05
MAURO PANTALEO ROMA-FIUMICINO 26
MARTINELLI CHIARA FIUMICINO-ROMA 25,5
LUPI RICCARDO ROMA-FIUMICINO 25,5
REITANO MARIA E. ROMA-FIUMICINO 25,08
MONGELLI ONOFRIO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 24
VOLTERRANI ANDREA ROMA-FIUMICINO 23,4
DEBIDDA PIETRO ROMA-LA SPEZIA-FIUMICINO 23,1
SIMONETTI PASQUALE ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 19,2
LOSACCO GIUSEPPE ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 17,05
QUONDAM 
GIANDOMENICO RITA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 14,1
FERRARINI NICOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-LA SPEZIA 13,95
CECIO LIDIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-GORIZIA 13,15
PINTO ORNELLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 12,75
BOTTA GIOVANNI ROMA-ANCONA-FIUMICINO 12,62
BONVICINI DANIELA ROMA-FIUMICINO 11,95
FARINA CECILIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 11
MANGINELLI TERESA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 10,3
MATASSA ROSALBA ROMA-FIUMICINO 9,5
PALOMBA STEFANO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 9,05
SPEDALIERE MAURO ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 8,85
ROSSI ROSSANA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 8,3
LUCANGELI CHIARA ROMA-FIUMICINO-TORINO 7,65
MANUNTA ALBERTO ROMA-FIUMICINO-TORINO 7,5

VELLA ALESSANDRO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 7,45
MAZZARONE FRANCESCA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 7,25
AMBROSIO NICOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 7,1
MELILLO CARMINE G. ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 6,65
DI GUIDA FRANCESCO ROMA-FIUMICINO 6,35
CELLESI EMMA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-FIUMICINO 6,25
MACRI' EUGENIO F. ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 6
VAIANA VINCENZO ROMA-PALERMO-FIUMICINO 5,45
PAPA MANLIO ROMA-FIUMICINO-MALPENSA 5
STALLONE FILOMENA ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 5
GALLO MARIA. R. ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 4,55
BRANCATO ALBA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 4,5
VENTRE CLARA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 4,3
TASSONE PIETRO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-FIUMICINO 4,3
MARINO ANGELA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BOLOGNA 4,1
DE FALCO ANIELLO ROMA-FIUMICINO-MILANO UVAC 4,05
GILLI GIANLUCA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 4
BALLERINI ALFREDO ROMA-FIUMICINO-LA SPEZIA 4
RUZZON BARBARA ROMA-BOLOGNA-FIUMICINO 4
PALERMO PAOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 4
CADELANO TIZIANA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-FIUMICINO 3,3
MACRI' SALVATORE ROMA -ANCONA-FIUMICINO 3,3
MUNDO VINCENZO ROMA-FIUMICINO-PROSECCO 3,3
BROCCOLO PAOLA ROMA-FIUMICINO-MALPENSA 3,25
MATRELLA ROSANNA ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 3,2
LAMANNA MARIA G. ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-FIUMICINO 3



MACCIONI UBALDO ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 2,75
BLASUCCI GERARDO ROMA-BARI-FIUMICINO 2,7
MARINO FRANCESCO ROMA-FIUMICINO-GIOIA TAURO 2,5
DE CRISTOFARO MARIA R. ROMA-FIUMICINO 2,5
DE CINQUE GIUSEPPE ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 2,5
MICHETTI ANNA LISA ROMA-FIUMICINO-BOLOGNA 2,45
ORSO MARCO A. A. ROMA-FIUMICINO 2,38
ROSELLI LUISA ROMA-FIUMICINO-PROSECCO 2,35
MONCADA CLAUDIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-CATANIA 2,2
NAPPO CIRO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 2,2
CURCI DANIELA ROMA-FIUMICINO-GORIZIA 2,2
BARTOLUCCI EMILIANA ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 2
CURATOLA CARMELO P. ROMA-FIUMICINO 2
MAROTTA MASSIMO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 2
AMBROSINO ALFONSO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BARI 2
DE LUCA GIOVANNI ROMA-FIUMICINO-PROSECCO 1,7
FILIANOTI GIUSEPPINA ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-FIUMICINO 1,7
BARTOCCIONI STEFANO ROMA-FIUMICINO-BOLOGNA 1,6
LABBADIA TONINO ROMA-FIUMICINO 1,5
ANTICAGLIA PAOLO FIUMICINO 1,5
VIOLA ANTONELLO ROMA-ANCONA-FIUMICINO 1,5
TOSCANO VALERIO M. ROMA-PROSECCO-FIUMICINO 1,5
FORTE DELIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-TORINO 1,5
SARNO MICHELE ROMA-FIUMICINO-ANCONA 1,5
TRIPODI ANTONINO M. ROMA-FIUMICINO-PROSECCO 0,7
AMATO PAOLO ROMA-PROSECCO-FIUMICINO 0,5
DE ROSE TULLIO L. ROMA-FIUMICINO 0



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
RIGGIO GIUSEPPE ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 31,45
GLORIOSO NATALE S. ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 19,15
GUARNIERI GIOACCHINO ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 15,2
CRUCITTI GIULIA ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 9
SALVO TERESA ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 7,75
LA SPINA GIUSEPPE A. ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 7,3
PUGLISI MARIA CONCETTA ROMA-CATANIA 7
AMATO MARCELLO GIOIA TAURO-CATANIA 6,8
L'ABBATE LUIGI OSCAR ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 6,65
LOMBARDO PAOLO ROMA-CATANIA 6,2
CAJA ALFONSO C. ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 4
ORLANDO GASPARE ROMA-PALERMO-CATANIA 3,8
RICCELLI EUGENIA ROMA-CATANIA-GIOIA TAURO 3,1
BUSCEMI GIUSEPPE M. PALERMO-CATANIA 3,1
MONCADA CLAUDIA ROMA-FIUMICINO-CATANIA 2,2
MESSINA SERAFINA ROMA-CATANIA-VERONA 2,1
DOTTO GIULIO ROMA-CATANIA 2
TRIA MARIO ROMA-CATANIA-PALERMO 1,5
PREITI ANTONIO ROMA-GIOIA TAURO-CATANIA 1



COGNOME NOME SEDE RICHIESTA VALUTAZIONE
ANDRI ELENA POLLEIN-VERONA 29,85
LESIGNOLI ENRICO BOLOGNA-VERONA 22,3
NOBILE LUCA BOLOGNA-VERONA 20,45
ZOPPI MORENA VERONA-VENEZIA 19,5
ZAMPETTI ANTONIO ROMA-BOLOGNA-VERONA 8,82
DE GIORGIO ANTONELLA VERONA 7,5
CAVALLI LYDIA ROMA-BOLOGNA-VERONA 6,75
MARTELLI BONESSI MASSIMILIANO BOLOGNA-VERONA 4,5
LO SURDO LUCIA ROMA-LA SPEZIA-VERONA 3,95
BENEDETTI MARIA ROMA-BARI-VERONA 3,1
TADEO ROBERTO ROMA-VERONA-MALPENSA 3
ORLANDO ERIKA BOLOGNA-VERONA 2,7
MESSINA SERAFINA ROMA-CATANIA-VERONA 2,1
LAQUINTANA CONCETTA ROMA-VERONA-BOLOGNA 2
MANGIA GIAMPIETRO ROMA-BOLOGNA-VERONA 2
GUGLIELMI ELENA VERONA 2
PECCHIOLI ROSSELLA VERONA 2
LUCCHESI LAURA VENEZIA-VERONA 1,5
VEZZANI CLAUDIO BOLOGNA-VERONA 0
BESACCHI MARA ROMA-VERONA-VENEZIA 0


